Variations
Now with compact / energy saving / high-
dispense-volume Body material polypropylene (PP)!
50% reduction
(10000 cm3 a 5000 cm3)
30% reduction
(383 cm2 a 270 cm2)
Volume

2
C O N T E N T S
How to Order    p. 4
Specifications    p. 5
Performance Curve: Automatically Operated Type    p. 6
Performance Curve: Air Operated Type    p. 8
Working Principle    p. 9
Piping and Operation: Automatically Operated Type    p. 10
Piping and Operation: Air Operated Type    p. 11
Dimensions    p. 12
Made to Order Specifications
1. Products Complying with ATEX    p. 14
2. With Air Operated Reset Port    p. 15
3. With Operating Cycle Counting Port    p. 16
Applicable Fluids    p. 17
Specific Product Precautions    p. 18
Process Pump
Automatically Operated Type/Air Operated Type
PA5000 Series
External Switching TypeInternal Switching Type
3
How to Order
Symbol
Process Pump
Automatically Operated Type (Internal Switching Type)
Air Operated Type (External Switching Type)
PA5000 Series
Made to Order specifications
(For details, refer to pages 14 to 16.)
Automatically operated type Air operated type
FLUID OUT FLUID OUT
AIR EXH FLUID IN
AIR SUP
FLUID IN
P1
P2
RoHS
Products complying with ATEX
With air operated reset port∗1
With operating cycle counting port∗1
∗1  For automatically operated type only
Aluminum Stainless steel Polypropylene
011PA 5 04
Actuation
Symbol Actuation
0 Automatically operated
3 Air operated
Thread type
Symbol Type
Applicable fluid contact body material
ADC12
(Aluminum)
SCS14
(Stainless steel)
PP
(Polypropylene)
Nil Rc V V V
N NPT V V V
F G V V V
T NPTF V V —
Fluid contact body material
Symbol Fluid contact body material
1 ADC12 (Aluminum)
2 SCS14 (Stainless steel)
0 PP (Polypropylene)
Port size
Symbol Port size
04 1/2"
06 3/4"
Option
Symbol Option
Applicable actuation
Automatically operated Air operated
Nil Body only V V
N With silencer∗1 V —
∗1  For AIR EXH: AN20-m02
(For thread types, leave the m box blank or enter N.)
Diaphragm material